
FEES REGISTERED MEMBERSHIPS MEMBERSHIP FEES 2020 (as of 2nd December)
Payment Receipt n. 

Mail amount date
1 Danube Water-Adventure, Marktgemeinde Engelhartszell Karin Wundsam karin.wundsam@engelhartszell.ooe.gv.at- tourismus@engelhartszell.ooe.gv.at Austria Engelhartszell € 300 21/04/2020 Receipt n. 23
2 Mural Harbor - Harbor Gallery, Linz George Steiner, Gisela Gruber (Sandra Blöchl) Georg.Steiner@linztourismus.at, gisela.gruber@linztourismus.at Austria Linz € 500 28/08/2020 Receipt n. 50
3 Water Museum, Bangladesh Farah Kabir, Shubhomoy Haque, Avaya Dutta, Ali Shamsher farah.kabir@actionaid.org,  shubhomoy.haque@actionaid.org, avaya.dutta@actionaid.org, Shamsher.Ali@actionaid.orgBangladesh Kalapara
4 Hidrodoe Hilde De Laet, Alain Tsyen hilde.delaet@pidpa.be + alain.tsyen@pidpa.be + info@hidrodoe.be Belgium Herentals € 500 12/03/2020 Receipt n. 21
5 Musee de l'Eau et de la Fontaine Julie Marbaix, Cloe Laurent musee.eau.fontaine@gmail.com Belgium Ottignies € 300 06/05/2020 Receipt n. 24
6 Musee de l'Eau Alassane Samoura musee_eau@yahoo.fr Burkina Phaso Ouagadougou € 100 13/05/2020 Receipt n. 30
7 Hamilton Museum of Steam & Technology Richard Barlas richard.barlas@hamilton.ca  -  iakerrwil@gmail.com Canada Hamilton
8 National Water Museum of China Zhang Zhirong,  Yumei Li (Emily) yumeilily@qq.com China Hangzhou € 800 12/05/2020 Receipt n. 26
9 The Changjiang Civilization Museum Zhang Xiaowen (Tina), Zhixin Yu changjiangyb@sina.com, 362285073@qq.com China Wuhan € 800 21/05/2020 Receipt n. 38

10 Chongqing  Baiheliang Underwater Museum Bangde Yang, Yan Li (Sharry) Yfybd007@163.com, 531469724@qq.com China Chongqing € 800 17/06/2020 Receipt n. 46
11 Yellow River Museum Jianping Wang, director - Jiajia (traduttrice.) 1360300540@qq.com  -  645831527@qq.com China Zhengzhou € 800 22/09/2020 Receipt n. 54
12 AQUATIKA-Freshwater Aquarium Margarita Maruškić Kulaš - Ivana Kaleb Vuletić ravnatelj@aquariumkarlovac.com, ivana@aquariumkarlovac.com Croatia Karlovac € 500 24/01/2020 Receipt n. 1
13 Yaku Parque Museo del Agua Sofia Emilia Guerrero sofia.vallejo@fmcquito.gob.ec Ecuador Quito € 300 01/12/2020 Receipt n. 60
14 Musee des Egouts Anastasia Poli Bordereau anastasia.polibodereau@paris.fr, marion.tripot@paris.fr, marion.diesbecq@paris.fr France Paris
15 Water Museum of Bavaria "Haus am Strom" Ralf Braun, Gaby Rieger r.braun@hausamstrom.de   -  g.rieger@hausamstrom.de -  info@hausamstrom.de Germany Jochenstein € 400 31/01/2020 Receipt n. 13
16 Historisches Klaerwerk Krefeld Christoph Becker klaerwerk@q-dex.org - info@klaerwerk-krefeld.org - christoph.becker@klaerwerk-krefeld.org Germany Krefeld € 300 03/03/2020 Receipt n. 18
17 World Water Museum Keti Haliori keti.haliori@yahoo.com Greece Athens/travelling € 200 01/06/2020 Receipt n. 41
18 HYDRIA  Water Network Michael Scoullos - Vicky Malotidi scoullos@chem.uoa.gr, malotidi@mio-ecsde.org Greece Athens € 200 19/06/2020 Receipt n. 45
19 Danube Museum/Hungarian Water Management Museum Istvan Horvath h.istvan@dunamuzeum.hu    info@dunamuzeum.hu Hungary Esztergom € 400 01/12/2020 Receipt n. 59

20 Water Museum of Udaipur, Rajasthan Sushmita Singha sushmita.myanchor@gmail.com India Udaipur € 100 24/01/2020 Receipt n. 3
21 Living Waters Museum (Digital Museum) Sara Ahmed sara.ahmed1981@gmail.com India Ahmedabad € 300 31/01/2020 Receipt n. 12
22 Water Museum of Ireland Mrs. Deirdre Crowe deirdrecrowe@gmail.com, deirdre@watermuseumofireland.ie, watermuseumofireland@gmail.comIreland € 300 05/02/2020 Receipt n. 15
23 Ecomuseo Martesana Edo Bricchetti - Benigno Calvi edo.bricchetti@gmail.com - info@ecomuseomartesana.it Italy Milan € 200 31/01/2020 Receipt n. 10
24 Opificio delle Acque - Water Factory of Bologna Fabio Marchi, Chiara Soldati info@consorzireno-savena.it    didattica@canalidibologna.it Italy Bologna € 300 30/01/2020 Receipt n. 9
25 MUSE - Science Museum Lanzinger, Tardio michele.lanzinger@muse.it, massimiliano.tardio@muse.it Italy Trento € 800 03/02/2020 Receipt n. 14
26 Water Museum of Venice Eriberto Eulisse info@civiltacqua.org Italy Venice € 200 28/05/2020 Receipt n. 40
27 River Navigation Museum (TVB)-Museo Civico d. Navigaz.Fluviale Maurizio Ulliana - Sonia Sottana maurizio.ulliana@gmail.com, museonavigazionefluviale@gmail.com Italy Battaglia Terme € 300 08/04/2020 Receipt n. 25
28 University  of Venice Ca' Foscari F. Vallerani - Silvia Lovatti ramusa@unive.it   -   silvialo@unive.it Italy Venice € 650 19/06/2020 Receipt n. 43
29 Natural History Museum, Fondazione Musei Civici  L. Mizzan - P. Genovesi - M. Fusco luca.mizzan@fmcvenezia.it, pietroluigi.genovesi@fmcvenezia.it, margherita.fusco@fmcvenezia.it Italy Venice € 500 20/07/2020 Receipt n. 48
30 Parco Regionale Veneto Delta del Po Maurizio Dissegna, Marco Gottardi, Sara Bianchi info@parcodeltapo.org Italy Rovigo € 650 30/11/2020 Receipt n. 58
31 Museo del Agua "Agua para siempre" Raúl Hernández Garciadiego  - Gisela Herrerias raulhernandez@alternativas.org.mx, giselaherrerias@alternativas.org.mx Mexico Tehuacan € 115 13/05/2020 Receipt n. 29
32 Musee Mohammed VI de la Civilization de l'Eau Abdennabi El Mandour a.elmandour@uca.ac.ma Morocco Marrakesh € 200 26/05/2020 Receipt n. 39
33 Municipality of 's-Hertogenbosch Huibert Crijns (solo lui) h.crijns@s-hertogenbosch.nl Netherlands Den Bosch € 650 18/05/2020 Receipt n. 34
34 Biesbosch MuseumEiland Peter Van Beek (c.c. H. Groeneveld) peter@biesboschmuseumeiland.nl  +  info@biesboschmuseumeiland.nl Netherlands Werkendam € 500 30/01/2020 Receipt n. 8
35 Haarlemmermeermuseum De Cruquius Elise van Melis evmelis@shmdc.nl; info@shmdc.nl Netherlands Cruquius € 500 19/05/2020 Receipt n. 35
36 Waterliniemuseum Fort bij Vechten Aart Punt, Kars Kamp Apunt@nieuwland.nl, kars.kamp@waterliniemuseum.nl Netherlands Bunnik 
37 Water Museum of Kring Vrienden van 's-Hertogenbosch Jan van der Meer jdvdmeer@gmail.com     - watermuseum@kringvrienden.nl Netherlands Den Bosch € 800 24/01/2020 Receipt n. 5
38 Broekerveiling Water Museum Ron Karels - Hugo Snabilie-Wouter v. Assendelft ronkarels@broekerveiling.nl, hugo.snabilie@gmail.com, info@purplelemon.nl Netherlands Broek op Langedijk € 500 08/06/2020 Receipt n. 42
39 Pop-up Museum Drowned Land Peppie Wiersma peppie@ludwiglive.nl,  info@ludwiglive.nl Netherlands Amsterdam € 300 20/05/2020 Receipt n. 36
40 Museu da Agua Mariana Castro Henriques - Margarida Filipe mhenriques@adp.pt, mafilipe@adp.pt, mda.epal@adp.pt Portugal Lisboa € 500 01/06/2020 Receipt n. 32
41 Kahramaa Water Awareness Park Maryam Abdulrazaq Al-Mohamedi - Abdelhalim El Toukhy Dalia -  Said S M Al Mesnad Fatima malmohamedi@km.qa, deltoukhy@km.qa, falmesnad@km.qa Qatar Doha
42 AQUASERV S.A. Daniel Dodiţă-Farcaş ddodita@aquaserv.ro Romania Târgu Mureș € 300 25/11/2020 Receipt n. 33
43  "Leonida Truta" Water Museum Victor Croitoru, Loredana Veres public.relations@casomes.ro, loredana.veres@casomes.ro Romania Cluji-Napoca € 300 12/05/2020 Receipt n. 27
44 AQUATIM Loredana Leordean loredana_leordean@yahoo.com, loredana.leordean@aquatim.ro Romania Timisoara € 300 12/05/2020 Receipt n. 28
45 Jeju Water Exhibition Hall Kyung-ho Lee (Ceo), Han Hee-joo justdoit74@jpdc.co.kr,  hanheejoo@jpdc.co.kr South Korea Jeju € 650 30/01/2020 Receipt n. 6
46 Tribunal de las Aguas de la Vega de Valencia Jose Sanchiz Font, Javier Pastor, Luis Pablo Martinez luispablo.martinez@gmail.com, jpm@apya.es; javier@apya.es Spain Valencia € 500 28/10/2020 Receipt n. 56
47 AGBAR - Museu de les Aigues Sonia Hernandez Almodovar - David Rovira Pujol sonia.hernandez@agbar.es, david.rovira@agbar.es Spain Cornellà de Llobregat € 500 24/01/2020 Receipt n. 4
48 Museu de la técnica de Manresa Eudald Serra Giménez eserra@parcdelasequia.cat,  info@parcdelasequia.cat Spain Manresa € 300 30/01/2020 Receipt n. 7
49 Museos de Mequinenza Javier Rodes jrodes@museosdemequinenza.com, info@museosdemequinenza.com Spain Zaragoza € 300 21/03/2020 Receipt n. 20
50 AB-I Hayat Anatolian Water Civilizations Museum Ercan Topcu, Adell Ali Topcu, Cem Alkan ercantopcu@adell.com, alitopcu@adell.com, cem@adell.com Turkey Istanbul € 100 13/02/2020 Receipt n. 17
51 National Waterways Museum, Canal & River Trust Graham Boxer, M. Kozomara, Abbigail Cooper, H. Evans, Y. Dimambro  graham.boxer@canalrivertrust.org.uk,Michelle.Kozomara@canalrivertrust.org.uk UK Ellesmere Port € 500 25/11/2020 Receipt n. 57
52 Museum of Water Amy Sharroks amysharrocks@mac.com UK London/travelling € 200 15/06/2020 Receipt n. 44
53 Keepers of the Waters Betsy Damon elizabeth.damon@gmail.com USA New York € 200 01/09/2020 Receipt n. 51
54 INDIVIDUAL Eddy Moors e.moors@un-ihe.org Netherlands € 70 22/10/2020 Receipt n. 55
56 INDIVIDUAL Thierry Ruf thierry.ruf@ird.fr France € 70 31/01/2020 Receipt n. 11
58 INDIVIDUAL Sandra De Vries sandra@pulsaqua.com, s.devries@un-ihe.org Netherlands € 70 11/02/2020 Receipt n. 16
59 INDIVIDUAL Maria Siampani mari.siampani@gmail.com Greece Patra € 70 10/01/2020 Receipt n. 2
60 INDIVIDUAL Giuseppe La Spada gls@giuseppelaspada.com,   info@glsdesign.it Italy Milan € 70 09/03/2020 Receipt n. 19
61 INDIVIDUAL Domenico Letizia do.letizia@gmail.com Italy € 70 21/05/2020 Receipt n. 37
62 INDIVIDUAL Joana Lessa jlessa@ualg.pt Portugal € 70 28/07/2020 Receipt n. 49
63 INDIVIDUAL Ian Kerr-Wilson iakerrwil@gmail.com Canada € 70 10/06/2020 Receipt n. 53
64 INDIVIDUAL Zheng Xiao Yun zhengxy68@163.com China € 30 03/09/2020 Receipt n. 52

TOTAL
as of 2nd December 
2020 € 20.305

€ 6.000 Receipt n. 22
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